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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 11 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
21.5.2022 - 16:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Open

1. KLANCAR Neza 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.20 737
2. KOSAK Anemari 1996 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.81 688
3. JELIC Marijana 2004 Sv Spittal Austria 27.22 657
4. ROZIC Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 27.40 644
5. MIHALIC Sara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.97 606
6. MARCOLINI Arianna 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 28.44 576
7. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.48 574

ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.48 574
9. MISVELJ Lara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.51 572

10. OTTAVIANI Giulia 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 28.53 571
11. STROJANSEK Isabela 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.58 568
12. MICHELANGELI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 28.72 559
13. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 2007 PK Ljubljana 28.82 554
14. RADIVOJEVIC Olja 2007 PK Ribnica 28.85 552
15. ROTAR Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 28.88 550
16. KAC Petra 2007 PK Ljubljana 28.96 546
17. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 29.02 542
18. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 29.04 541
19. KRETZ Rebecca 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 29.30 527
20. POJE MIHELIC Lana 2008 PK Ribnica 29.33 525

VRBINC Ema 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 29.33 525
22. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 29.35 524
23. PETRIC Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.37 523
24. PETEK Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 29.42 520
25. ABUTOVIC Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 29.50 516
26. NOVAK Tinkara 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.62 510
27. ZALAC Lana 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.64 509
28. PODGORSEK Laura 2009 PK Kamnik 29.65 508
29. VRHOVNIK Nina 2009 PK Kamnik 29.66 508
30. MARTINANGELI Francesca 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 29.71 505
31. PULKO Ema Tereza 2008 PK Triglav Kranj 29.80 501
32. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.82 500
33. CERIN Ema 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.93 494
34. KAVCIC Aja 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 29.97 492
35. MIHELCIC Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 29.99 491
36. VALANT Gaja Lucija 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.08 487
37. CENTOFANTI Carlotta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 30.09 486
38. PRIMC Lina 2007 PK Ljubljana 30.14 484
39. COZZINI Caterina 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 30.21 480
40. KRIZAN Mia 2008 PK Ribnica 30.56 464
41. TROHA Katja 2000 SD Aqua Ljubljana 30.61 462
42. PUREBER Klara 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.69 458
43. LIPOGLAVSEK Tjasa 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.79 454
44. VEZENKOVA Maja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.82 452
45. KRAJINOVIC Pia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 31.11 440
46. BREZIGAR Eva 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.12 440
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

47. IVANOVIC Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 31.14 439
48. STOJKOVIC Katja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.21 436
49. MILJANIC Anastasija 2008 Vojvodina 31.22 435
50. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 31.36 429
51. SVONJA Manca 2007 PK Koper 31.43 427
52. MENONI Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krsko 31.44 426
53. KOVAC Masa 2005 PK Ljubljana 31.63 419
54. GIORGETTI Sara 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 31.75 414
55. VERNOT Dina 2003 PK Biser Piran 31.90 408
56. PECELI JANEZIC Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 31.95 406
57. CVOROVIC Stasa 2009 Vojvodina 32.03 403
58. DESEVIC Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.05 402

LOZAR Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 32.05 402
60. KOKALJ Tea 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 32.10 400
61. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 32.32 392
62. CUSAK Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.41 389

LJUBINKOVIC Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 32.41 389
64. JAGODNIK Zarja 2008 PK Koper 32.44 388
65. KRISTOFELC Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 32.47 387
66. ALAGIC Nika 2007 PK Neptun Celje 32.52 385
67. DORDJEVIC Tara 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 32.59 383
68. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 32.86 373
69. KUGLER Marusa 2008 PK Kamnik 32.95 370
70. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 32.97 370
71. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 33.00 369
72. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 33.01 368
73. STOJKOVIC Neza 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.04 367
74. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 33.12 365
75. UJFALUSI Nina 2009 Vojvodina 33.13 364
76. JELENC CANCAR Eva 2008 PK Ljubljana 33.54 351
77. BRESAN SEMIC Seli 2009 PK Nova Gorica 34.22 330
78. PUSKARIC Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 34.53 322
79. TOMSE Nina 2008 PK Celulozar Krsko 34.56 321
80. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 34.68 317
81. ALESSIO Mia 2004 PK Biser Piran 34.88 312
82. BERCAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 35.37 299
83. HADZIAHMETOVIC Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 36.25 278
84. CEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 36.29 277
85. AMBROZ Ziva 2010 PK Ljubljana 36.57 271
86. JURETIC Eva 2010 PK Nova Gorica 37.26 256
87. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 37.58 249
88. MATIJAS Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 38.56 231
89. BERCAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 38.63 230
90. JANKOVIC Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 38.96 224
91. APAT Ana 2010 PK Velenje 39.18 220
92. ROSSO Luna 2008 PK Biser Piran 39.85 209
93. ANTOLOVIC Iva 2009 PK Biser Piran 39.94 208

DSQ KUNSTIC Lara 2005 PK Ljubljana 32.49
SW 4.4 -
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

D

1. RIHTMAN Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.48 574
2. ABUTOVIC Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 29.50 516
3. PODGORSEK Laura 2009 PK Kamnik 29.65 508
4. VRHOVNIK Nina 2009 PK Kamnik 29.66 508
5. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 31.36 429
6. MENONI Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krsko 31.44 426
7. PECELI JANEZIC Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 31.95 406
8. CVOROVIC Stasa 2009 Vojvodina 32.03 403
9. DESEVIC Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.05 402

10. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 32.32 392
11. CUSAK Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.41 389
12. DORDJEVIC Tara 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 32.59 383
13. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 32.86 373
14. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 32.97 370
15. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 33.12 365
16. UJFALUSI Nina 2009 Vojvodina 33.13 364
17. BRESAN SEMIC Seli 2009 PK Nova Gorica 34.22 330
18. PUSKARIC Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 34.53 322
19. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 34.68 317
20. HADZIAHMETOVIC Merala 2010 PK Ljubljana 36.25 278
21. CEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 36.29 277
22. AMBROZ Ziva 2010 PK Ljubljana 36.57 271
23. JURETIC Eva 2010 PK Nova Gorica 37.26 256
24. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 37.58 249
25. BERCAN Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 38.63 230
26. JANKOVIC Tijana 2009 PK Ljubljana 38.96 224
27. APAT Ana 2010 PK Velenje 39.18 220
28. ANTOLOVIC Iva 2009 PK Biser Piran 39.94 208

C

1. ROZIC Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 27.40 644
2. ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.48 574
3. OTTAVIANI Giulia 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 28.53 571
4. STROJANSEK Isabela 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.58 568
5. MICHELANGELI Camilla 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 28.72 559
6. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 2007 PK Ljubljana 28.82 554
7. RADIVOJEVIC Olja 2007 PK Ribnica 28.85 552
8. KAC Petra 2007 PK Ljubljana 28.96 546
9. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 29.04 541

10. POJE MIHELIC Lana 2008 PK Ribnica 29.33 525
VRBINC Ema 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 29.33 525

12. ZALAC Lana 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.64 509
13. MARTINANGELI Francesca 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 29.71 505
14. PULKO Ema Tereza 2008 PK Triglav Kranj 29.80 501
15. MIHELCIC Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 29.99 491
16. PRIMC Lina 2007 PK Ljubljana 30.14 484
17. COZZINI Caterina 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 30.21 480
18. KRIZAN Mia 2008 PK Ribnica 30.56 464
19. PUREBER Klara 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.69 458
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 11, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, C

Rank Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

20. LIPOGLAVSEK Tjasa 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.79 454
21. KRAJINOVIC Pia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 31.11 440
22. IVANOVIC Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 31.14 439
23. MILJANIC Anastasija 2008 Vojvodina 31.22 435
24. SVONJA Manca 2007 PK Koper 31.43 427
25. GIORGETTI Sara 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 31.75 414
26. LOZAR Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 32.05 402
27. KOKALJ Tea 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 32.10 400
28. LJUBINKOVIC Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 32.41 389
29. JAGODNIK Zarja 2008 PK Koper 32.44 388
30. KRISTOFELC Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 32.47 387
31. ALAGIC Nika 2007 PK Neptun Celje 32.52 385
32. KUGLER Marusa 2008 PK Kamnik 32.95 370
33. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 33.00 369
34. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 33.01 368
35. STOJKOVIC Neza 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.04 367
36. JELENC CANCAR Eva 2008 PK Ljubljana 33.54 351
37. TOMSE Nina 2008 PK Celulozar Krsko 34.56 321
38. BERCAN Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 35.37 299
39. MATIJAS Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 38.56 231
40. ROSSO Luna 2008 PK Biser Piran 39.85 209

B

1. MARCOLINI Arianna 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 28.44 576
2. ROTAR Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 28.88 550
3. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 29.02 542
4. KRETZ Rebecca 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 29.30 527
5. TEOLI Paola 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 29.35 524
6. PETRIC Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.37 523
7. PETEK Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 29.42 520
8. NOVAK Tinkara 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.62 510
9. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.82 500

10. CERIN Ema 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.93 494
11. KAVCIC Aja 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 29.97 492
12. CENTOFANTI Carlotta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 30.09 486
13. BREZIGAR Eva 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.12 440
14. KOVAC Masa 2005 PK Ljubljana 31.63 419

DSQ KUNSTIC Lara 2005 PK Ljubljana 32.49
SW 4.4 -

A

1. KLANCAR Neza 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.20 737
2. KOSAK Anemari 1996 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.81 688
3. JELIC Marijana 2004 Sv Spittal Austria 27.22 657
4. MIHALIC Sara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.97 606
5. MISVELJ Lara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.51 572
6. VALANT Gaja Lucija 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.08 487
7. TROHA Katja 2000 SD Aqua Ljubljana 30.61 462
8. VEZENKOVA Maja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.82 452
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A

Rank Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

9. STOJKOVIC Katja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 31.21 436
10. VERNOT Dina 2003 PK Biser Piran 31.90 408
11. ALESSIO Mia 2004 PK Biser Piran 34.88 312
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